PROGRAM

Week of July 18-22, 2016

All lectures will be held in 6-120, effective 7/22/16

Time Sunday - 17th

Monday - 18th

Tuesday - 19th

Wednesday - 20th |Thursday - 21st |Friday - 22nd

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30

3:00-20:00

Sign-In Session

8:00|ARRIVAL DATE Sign-in Session, across from 4-349
8:30 INTRODUCTION

NUCLEAR ASTROPHYSICS: CYCLOTRONS:

Andrew Steiner, Tennessee/Oak Ridge National Laboratory Daniel Winklehner,
MIT

BREAK

LATTICE QCD: FUNDAMENTAL SYMMETRIES:

Sinead Ryan, Trinity College Dublin

Vincenzo Cirigliano , Los Alamos National Laboratory

LUNCH - PAPPA

LARDO ROOM, 4-349

ELECTRON-ION COLLIDER:
Abhay Deshpande, Stony Brook

University

HADRON STRUCTURE:

Jianwei Qiu, Brookhaven National Laboratory

BREAK

LATTICE QCD:

Sinead Ryan, Trinity College Dublin

ACCELERATORS AND DETECTORS
Elke-Caroline Aschenauer,
Brookhaven National Laboratory

POSTER

SESSION
4-349

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION

There will be a Sign-In Session the first 3 days of the school from 8:00-11:00AM across from the Pappalardo (4-349).
Please sign-in to receive your name badge and weekly T-Passes. Attendees who signed up for single occupancy room
or extended stay, please see Elsye Luc during this period to pay your housing balance.
Check should be made payable to Massachusetts Institute of Technology.

Welcome Reception Information

The Welcome Reception will be held at the Samberg Conference Center (E52) on July 18th from 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM.

Click Here to view map.

Poster Session

There will be a Poster Session on Friday, July 22nd in the afternoon. Attendees need to sign-up ahead of time in order
to participate. If you would like to present a poster, please notify Elsye Luc.

Poster Instructions

Social Hour
Friday, July 22nd at 5:00 PM

Come relax and eat Pizza at the end of the first week. Talk to your fellow NNPSSers as you decompress and prep

for the weekend.


https://sambergconferencecenter.mit.edu/
http://whereis.mit.edu/?go=E52
http://web.mit.edu/2016nnpss/poster_session.html

