PROGRAM

Week of July 18-22, 2016

All lectures will be held in 6-120, effective 7/22/16

NNPSS 2016 LECTURE SCHEDULE							
Time	Sunday - 17th	Monday -	18th	Tuesday - 19th	Wednesday - 20th	Thursday - 21st	Friday - 22nd
8:00	ARRIVAL DATE		Sign-in Ses	sion, across froi	m 4-349		
8:30		INTRODU	CTION				
9:00		NUCLEAR ASTROPHYSICS:					CYCLOTRONS:
9:30		Andrew Steiner, Tennessee/Oak Ridg			ge National Laboratory		Daniel Winklehner,
10:00							MIT
10:30	BREAK						
11:00		LATTICE QCD:			FUNDAMENTAL SYMMETRIES:		
11:30		Sinead Ryan , Trinity College Dublin			<i>Vincenzo Cirigliano</i> , Los Alamos National Laboratory		
12:00							
12:30		LUNCH - PAPPALARDO ROOM, 4-349					
13:00							
13:30		ELECTRON-ION COLLIDER:			HADRON STRUCTURE:		
14:00		<i>Abhay Deshpande,</i> Stony Brook			Jianwei Qiu , Brookhaven National Laboratory		
14:30		University					
15:00		BREAK					
15:30		LATTICE QCD:			ACCELERATORS AND	DETECTORS	POSTER
16:00		<i>Sinead Ryan</i> , Trinity College Dublin		Elke-Caroline Aschenauer,		SESSION	
16:30					Brookhaven National	Laboratory	4-349
17:00		DISCUSSIO	ON	DISCUSSION	DISCUSSION	DISCUSSION	DISCUSSION
17:30							
18:00-20:00		WELCOM	E				
		RECEPTIO	N				

Sign-In Session

There will be a Sign-In Session the first 3 days of the school from 8:00-11:00AM across from the Pappalardo (4-349). Please sign-in to receive your name badge and weekly T-Passes. Attendees who signed up for single occupancy room or extended stay, please see Elsye Luc during this period to pay your housing balance. Check should be made payable to Massachusetts Institute of Technology.

Welcome Reception Information

The Welcome Reception will be held at the Samberg Conference Center (E52) on July 18th from 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM. Click Here to view map.

Poster Session

There will be a Poster Session on Friday, July 22nd in the afternoon. Attendees need to sign-up ahead of time in order to participate. If you would like to present a poster, please notify Elsye Luc.

Poster Instructions

Social Hour

Friday, July 22nd at 5:00 PM

Come relax and eat Pizza at the end of the first week. Talk to your fellow NNPSSers as you decompress and prep for the weekend.